
National and County Dressage Qualifiers @ CCR Equestrian
Arena 1 - Sally-Ann

Class 1
Number Time Rider Name Horse Name  Member School

101 10:00 Eulalie GarnerAmedijks\'s Oriando King's School, Gloucester, GLOUCS
102 10:07 Amelia Dawson Whitley village silk Monmouth Comprehensive School

Class 2
Number Time Rider Name Horse Name  Member School

103 10:14 Joseph  WebbRushmoor Dragon Dean Close, GLOUCS
104 10:21 Fenella  Cradock Penhills Multi Prospect Dean Close, GLOUCS
104 10:28 Libby WendenDunloughlan Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES
105 10:35 Millicent GuessBrynithon Madeline Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
106 10:42 Mollie MesserHawkhill Mollie Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
107 10:49 Sophia PetersWycroft Distinctly Royale Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
108 10:56 Safiya UsmaniCalladashan Melodys Boy Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
109 11:03 Beatrice CradockOrchids Gentyl Dean Close, GLOUCS
110 11:10 Aoife  CaseMr Jones Dean Close, GLOUCS
111 11:17 Lucinda  FarrThe Real Mayo Dean Close, GLOUCS
112 11:24 Rose  Wakely Barry Dean Close, GLOUCS
113 11:31 Joseph  WebbBruce Boy Dean Close, GLOUCS
114 11:38 Fenella  Cradock Urrachree Prince Dean Close, GLOUCS
115 11:45 Libby WendenBrynithon Romance Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES
116 11:52 Sophie  CookLittle Miss Sunshine Rendcomb College
117 11:59 Sophie LewisFethard Boy Weobley High School, HEREF

Class 3A
Number Time Rider Name Horse Name  Member School

118 12:20 Sophia VesteyBurdal Duke Cheltenham College, GLOUCS
119 12:27 Tabitha BrakeTycooly Tornado Cranford House School, OXON
120 12:34 Corinna ClarksonLiatris Dean Close, GLOUCS
121 12:41 Isabella HathawayMonahawk Dancing Melody Malvern College & The Downs, WORCS
122 12:48 EMILIA EDESaco W Malvern St James, WORCS
123 12:55 Olivia  Middlecote Bryncrugog Brenin Malvern St James, WORCS
124 13:02 Amelia Dawson Heniarth idle talk Monmouth Comprehensive School
129 13:09 Grace DrummondTynycaia Lollipop Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
111 13:16 Lucinda  FarrThe Real Mayo Dean Close, GLOUCS
112 13:23 Rose  Wakely Barry Dean Close, GLOUCS
104 13:30 Fenella  Cradock Penhills Multi Prospect Dean Close, GLOUCS
105 13:37 Libby WendenDunloughlan Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES
116 13:44 Sophie  CookLittle Miss Sunshine Rendcomb College
117 13:51 Sophie LewisFethard Boy Weobley High School, HEREF
125 13:58 Sophie FlynnElegant Style Monmouth Comprehensive School
126 14:05 Amalfi PrestonRebels Skytime Cheltenham College, GLOUCS
127 14:12 Alice LewisJust my Jules Weobley High School, HEREF
128 14:19 Sophie AntrobusBurrswood Miss Millie Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
130 14:26 Poppy TurnerFearless (No Fear) Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
131 14:33 Grace DrummondTrefflemin Gatsby Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
114 14:40 Fenella  Cradock Urrachree Prince Dean Close, GLOUCS
115 14:47 Libby WendenBrynithon Romance Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools, MONMOUTH, S.WALES



Arena 2-Nicky
Class 3B
Number Time Rider Name Horse Name  Member School

118 12:50 Sophia VesteyBurdal Duke Cheltenham College, GLOUCS
119 12:57 Tabitha BrakeTycooly Tornado Cranford House School, OXON
120 13:04 Corinna ClarksonLiatris Dean Close, GLOUCS
132 13:11 Maddie Melville- Smith Conclusive Dean Close, GLOUCS
121 13:18 Isabella HathawayMonahawk Dancing Melody Malvern College & The Downs, WORCS
133 13:25 Fenella RedversDancing Padde Cheltenham College, GLOUCS
134 13:32 Saffron FriedmannTreasure Hunt Cheltenham College, GLOUCS
135 13:39 Felicity HendyCoedfryn Secret Surprise Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
122 13:46 EMILIA EDESaco W Malvern St James, WORCS
123 13:53 Olivia  Middlecote Bryncrugog Brenin Malvern St James, WORCS
124 14:00 Amelia Dawson Heniarth idle talk Monmouth Comprehensive School
136 14:07 Maddie Melville- Smith Hocus Pocus GR Dean Close, GLOUCS
137 14:14 Fenella RedversSpringpower Cheltenham College, GLOUCS
138 14:21 Sarra ChaudrySkelwith Carwynâ€™s Delight King's High, Warwick School &amp; Prep, WARKS

Class 4
Number Time Rider Name Horse Name  Member School

132 14:40 Maddie Melville- Smith Conclusive Dean Close, GLOUCS
135 14:47 Felicity HendyCoedfryn Secret Surprise Westonbirt School, GLOUCS
139 14:54 Zoe ColeBaricella S Cheltenham College, GLOUCS
136 15:01 Maddie Melville- Smith Hocus Pocus GR Dean Close, GLOUCS


